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Burdekin Shire

(07) 4782 0062

huckleberryfinn53@yahoo.com.au

(07) 4782 0141

0417 608 280

(07) 4782 0131

lou.loizou@burdekin.qld.gov.au

0433 117 647

(07) 4783 2998

0408 985 032

ebawden@dcs.qld.gov.au

(07) 4782 5478

(07) 4782 5478

0437 710 500

peter.knapton@bigpond.com

(07) 4782 1612

(07) 4782 1203

0439 822 064

(07) 4782 2063

hannoveru@bigpond.com

0418 182 250

(07) 4783 5491

markjh@bigblue.net.au

(07) 4783 2122

0428 835 399

(07) 4783 5399

ayr@harveyworld.com.au

(04) 1818 0274

0418 180 274

(07) 4783 3889

burtrans@bigpond.net.au

13 WALLACE Road
INKERMAN  QLD  4806

382 DANIEL Road
FREDERICKSFIELD  QLD
4806

9 MELBOURNE Street
AYR  QLD  4807

45 COX Street
AYR  QLD  4807

103 DRYSDALE Street
BRANDON  QLD  4808

PO Box 10
HOME HILL  QLD  4806

74 HILLIER Street
BRANDON  QLD  4808

PO Box 108
AYR  QLD  4807

PO Box 528
AYR  QLD  4807

Allan Francis Finn

Loizos Andreas Loizou

Toni Louise Reese

Edward James Bawden

Peter Tysoe Knapton

Ulrich Egon Liessmann

Mark John Haynes

Pierina Maria Dalle Cort

ROSS HERBERT LEWIS

FINN, Allan

LOIZOU, Lou

REESE, Toni

BAWDEN, Ted

KNAPTON, Peter

LIESSMANN, Uli

HAYNES, Mark

DALLE CORT, Pierina

LEWIS, Ross

Ph (B):

Email:

Ph (B):

Mob:

Fax:

Email:

Mob:

Ph (AH):

Mob:

Email:

Ph (B):

Ph (AH):

Mob:

Email:

Ph (B):

Ph (AH):

Mob:

Fax:

Email:

Mob:

Fax:

Email:

Ph (B):

Mob:

Fax:

Email:

Ph (B):

Mob:

Fax:

Email:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:
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Burdekin Shire

(07) 4783 6636

(07) 4783 6636

0407 633 762

treena.list@burdekin.qld.gov.au

(07) 4783 2055

(07) 4783 7745

(07) 4783 2898

janine_murray@hotmail.com

(07) 4783 1911

(07) 4783 2932

0410 321 215

(07) 4783 5098

lyndy@mccathiesrealestate.com.au

0488 755 350

enniog@bigpond.com

93 WICKHAM Street
AYR  QLD  4807

PO Box 888
AYR  QLD  4807

126 WILMINGTON Street
AYR  QLD  4807

40 BARBAT Street
GIRU  QLD  4809

Treena Patricia List

Janine Murray

Lynette Desleigh McCathie

Ennio Gazziola

LIST, Treena

DALLE CORT, Gildo
MURRAY, Janine

MCCATHIE, Lyndy

GAZZIOLA, Ennio

Ph (B):

Ph (AH):

Mob:

Email:

Ph (B):

Ph (AH):

Fax:

Email:

Ph (B):

Ph (AH):

Mob:

Fax:

Email:

Mob:

Email:

Candidate:

Candidate:
Candidate:

Candidate:

Candidate:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:

Contact Person:


